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CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT
JUNE 2001

Note:  Bold & Italic numbers are not verified by DFG. Note:  Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting
WINTER RUN ESTIMATED LOSS STEELHEAD SALVAGE DELTA SMELT SALVAGE SPLITTAIL SALVAGE PUMPING PUMPING

DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL SEASON TOTAL DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL MONTHLY TOTAL DAILY COMBINED TOTAL DAILY COMBINED TOTAL IN CFS IN Acre-feet
DATE SWP CVP COMBINED COMBINED SWP CVP COMBINED TOTAL 14-DAY TOTAL 14-DAY DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL

TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG SWP CVP DAILY MONTHLY AVG SWP CVP DAILY MONTHLY AVG BANKS TRACY COMBINED BANKS TRACY COMBINED

06/01/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 684 684 684 713 0 108 108 108 22 0 1841 1841 0 3652 3652
06/02/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 786 204 990 1674 762 0 192 192 300 36 792 2184 2975 1570 4331 5901

06/03/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 54 96 150 1824 692 0 204 204 504 51 833 2320 3153 1652 4601 6253
06/04/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 36 36 1860 581 24 252 276 780 70 1049 2310 3359 2081 4581 6662

06/05/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 36 1896 424 6 456 462 1242 102 1026 2312 3338 2035 4586 6621
06/06/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 60 60 1956 305 0 312 312 1554 125 0 2864 2864 0 5680 5680

06/07/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 48 60 2016 271 0 276 276 1830 144 130 3237 3367 258 6421 6679

06/08/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 129 24 153 2169 243 0 252 252 2082 162 258 3198 3456 511 6343 6854
06/09/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 30 24 54 2223 229 0 192 192 2274 176 137 3109 3246 272 6166 6438

06/10/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 30 36 66 2289 202 6 372 378 2652 202 191 3151 3342 378 6250 6628
06/11/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 36 24 60 2349 191 0 216 216 2868 214 164 3266 3430 325 6478 6803

06/12/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2349 187 0 120 120 2988 223 0 3172 3172 0 6291 6291
06/13/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2349 182 0 120 120 3108 226 0 3084 3084 0 6117 6117

06/14/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 0 6 2355 168 0 144 144 3252 232 30 3753 3783 59 7444 7503
06/15/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12 2367 120 0 84 84 3336 231 0 4212 4212 0 8354 8354

06/16/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2367 50 0 108 108 3444 225 13 4254 4267 26 8437 8463
06/17/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2367 39 0 108 108 3552 218 0 4228 4228 0 8387 8387

06/18/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12 2379 37 0 60 60 3612 202 0 2676 2676 0 5308 5308
06/19/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12 2391 35 0 72 72 3684 174 0 1590 1590 0 3153 3153

06/20/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 24 27 2418 33 0 252 252 3936 170 16 2679 2695 32 5313 5345
06/21/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 29 0 204 204 4140 165 0 2683 2683 0 5322 5322

06/22/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 18 0 228 228 4368 163 0 2426 2426 0 4811 4811

06/23/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 14 0 180 180 4548 162 0 2433 2433 0 4825 4825
06/24/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 9 0 108 108 4656 143 0 2427 2427 0 4814 4814

06/25/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 5 0 60 60 4716 132 0 2435 2435 0 4829 4829
06/26/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 5 0 60 60 4776 128 12 3099 3111 24 6147 6171

06/27/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 5 0 72 72 4848 124 0 3373 3373 0 6691 6691
06/28/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 5 0 36 36 4884 117 0 3370 3370 0 6685 6685

06/29/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 4 0 12 12 4896 111 0 3978 3978 0 7890 7890
06/30/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2418 4 0 0 0 4896 104 5 4240 4245 10 8410 8420

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1098 1320 2418 36 4860 4896 4655 89900 94555 9233 178317 187550
Delta Smelt Take Level for June Splittail Take Level for June

Yellow Light Level = 400 (14-day running Avg)  (Below Normal WY)
Red Light Level =  47,245 (Below Normal WY)


